

HAWKCAM

HV-C-21-A 2MP WI-FI PT CAMERA - 15 mtr









NIGHT VISION







PHONE NOTIFICATION



VIEW VIA

360 DEGREE

MOTION





















Features

- √ 1/4" 2MP CMOS Image Sensor
- ✓ 3.6mm Lens
- ✓ H.264/ H.265 High Profile Video Compression
- ✓ Wi-Fi Support
- ✓ Max. 20fps@1080P
- IR Distance of 15 Mtr.

Specification are subject to change without notice. Hawk V ision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Securit y Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.



HV-C-21-A2MP WI-FI PT CAMERA - 15mtr



Model	HV-C-21-A	
Image Sensor	1/4" CMOS sensor	
Compression	H.264/ H.265 High profile	
Minimum Illumination	0.01 Lux	
Resolution	1920 x 1080 (2MP)	
Flip Mirror	Support	
IR cut filter	IR cut filter with auto switch	
View mode	HD & SD	
Lens	3.6mm lens	
Frame Rate	20fps	
Pan/Tilt Angle	Horizontal: 360 Degree & Vertical 90 Degree	
View Angle	90°	
Stream	Dual Stream	
Audio Communication	Two Way Audio	
Ethernet Port	1xRJ45 10/100 Mbps	
	HV-C-21-A	
Audio Input	Built-in Mic	Γ
Audio Output	Speaker	
Recording Method	Event Recording / Continous Recording	
Motion Tracking	Support	
Sound Detection	Support	
Wireless	IEEE 802.11b/g/n	
Frequency	2.4GHz	
Wireless Security	WEP & WPA, WPA2	
Wi-Fi Range	30m (Open Area)	

Specification are subject to change without notice. Hawk V ision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary.

All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Securit y Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.





HV-C-21-A 2MP WI-FI PT CAMERA - 15mtr



Functions	Specification	
IR distance	IR LEDs up to 15 meters	
IR LED	6	
Smart Phone	IOS & Android	
Storage mode	SD card (up to 128GB)	
Motion Detection	Support	
Notification Method	Mobile push	
Notification Scheduling	Time Scheduled	
Power Supply	5V 1A	S
Dimensions	88mm x 88mm x 107mm	
Weight	368.6g	

MOBILE APP NAME HAWKSMART:



Specification a re subject to change without notice. Hawk Vision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary.

All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Security Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.